110053X/110100G  Gamet
53.975x100x65mm  Weight  1.945
Kg Tapered roller bearings
Bearing number 110053X/110100G
Size (mm) 53.975x100x65
Brand Gamet
Bore Diameter (mm) 53.975
Outer Diameter (mm) 100
Width (mm) 65
d 53.975 mm
D 100 mm
T 65 mm
C 54 mm
r 0.8 mm
F 5.5 mm
L 7 mm
R 2 mm
db 95 mm
da 70 mm
Weight 1.945 Kg